DESCRIPTION
The MINISPEED ® is a very complete
l i ne  o f  eurocard  format ted
servodrives for DC servomotors.
Ideal for incremental motion
contro l ,  ve loc i t y  l oops  and
pos i t ion ing systems,  wh ich
require fast response, precision

(Heatsink powered)
12  TE
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of DC Servodrives
AMPLIFIER TYPE: 060 - 140 - 200
SIZE: 02/04 - 04/08 - 08/16 - 10/20 - 14/28 - 20/40 - 25/50
HEATSINK VERSIONS:
N = Normal
B = Booster
MS    -    200     -     10 / 20    -    B     -    S     -   1000  /  T0      RD
FEEDBACK:
TO = Tachogenerator (DC)
AO = Armature
EO = Encoder (option)
PROTECTION:
S = Standard
T = Tropicalized
AXOR
adjustment
identification
number
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Drawings are not to scale (see quotations)
mm
(INCHES)
Weight: 0,52 Kg
(1.1 Lbs)
Weight: 0.7 Kg
(1.5 Lbs)
©
 C